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101 121 85 206 2 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 610 432 1,042 11 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 194 40 234 2 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 452 221 673 12 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 193 290 483 5 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 223 73 296 6 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 79 17 96 0 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 104 43 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 8 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,243 517 1,760 15 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 914 299 1,213 9 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 109 27 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 24 43 67 2 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 218 224 442 12 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 105 21 126 0 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 47 165 212 11 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 31 115 146 9 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 126 33 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 522 369 891 9 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 721 241 962 7 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,566 533 2,099 15 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,384 363 1,747 10 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 193 61 254 9 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 563 488 1,051 10 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 448 192 640 6 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 305 90 395 5 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 584 283 867 4 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 2 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 18 49 0 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 604 629 1,233 33 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 15 6 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,837 5,948 17,785 210 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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United States Representative, District No. 27
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101 120 85 2 0 0 0 207 1 0 10 83 115 208
102 651 383 6 9 0 0 1,049 4 0 41 546 466 1,053
103 199 34 0 2 0 0 235 1 0 11 128 97 236
104 469 200 9 2 0 0 680 5 0 38 402 245 685
105 224 255 5 2 0 0 486 2 0 28 228 232 488
106 231 65 4 1 1 0 302 0 0 20 144 138 302
106-G-P ISD 76 16 3 1 0 0 96 0 0 0 55 41 96
107 107 40 0 0 0 0 147 0 0 3 86 58 147
108 34 8 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 31 11 42
108-G-P ISD 1,233 513 16 5 0 0 1,767 8 0 69 1,094 612 1,775
109 907 297 9 6 0 0 1,219 2 1 37 648 537 1,222
110 115 21 1 0 0 0 137 3 0 11 74 55 140
110-W1 27 38 3 1 0 0 69 0 0 7 32 30 69
110-W2 229 216 1 2 0 0 448 6 0 18 236 200 454
110-G-P ISD 59 18 1 2 0 0 80 0 0 0 44 36 80
111 105 20 1 0 0 0 126 0 0 3 89 34 126
112 61 155 0 4 0 0 220 3 0 24 94 105 223
112-W1 41 109 0 1 0 0 151 4 0 17 47 91 155
112-G-P ISD 128 30 1 0 0 0 159 2 0 3 119 39 161
113-G-P ISD 532 344 15 7 0 0 898 2 0 27 492 381 900
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18 of 18 = 100.00%
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Governor
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101 489 42.54%
102 2,615 40.27%
103 455 51.87%
104 1,670 41.02%
105 1,816 26.87%
106 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 195 49.23%
107 285 51.58%
108 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 3,917 45.32%
109 3,109 39.31%
110 258 54.26%
110-W1 223 30.94%
110-W2 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 199 40.20%
111 214 58.88%
112 958 23.28%
112-W1 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 2,502 35.97%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%

Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL REPORTS

Run Time
Run Date

8:20 AM
11/21/2022

Governor



Precinct Gr
eg

 A
bb

ot
t, 

Re
p

Be
to

 O
'R

ou
rk

e, 
De

m

M
ar

k T
ip

pe
tts

, L
ib

De
lila

h 
Ba

rri
os

, G
rn

Ja
cq

ue
lin

e A
be

rn
at

hy
 (W

)

M
ar

k V
. G

ol
ob

y (
W

)

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

114 730 234 2 2 0 0 968 1 0 19 546 404 969
115 1,569 516 14 9 0 0 2,108 6 0 79 1,209 826 2,114
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5
116-G-P ISD 1,340 381 19 8 0 0 1,748 9 0 77 1,166 514 1,757
117 197 60 1 2 0 0 260 3 0 18 154 91 263
118 575 468 8 3 0 0 1,054 6 1 83 512 466 1,061
119-G-P ISD 448 189 5 0 1 0 643 3 0 33 446 167 646
120 309 88 0 2 0 0 399 1 0 15 240 145 400
121-G-P ISD 583 272 9 4 0 0 868 3 0 44 542 285 871
122 8 2 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11
123 34 15 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 2 27 20 49
124 669 563 6 8 0 0 1,246 20 0 107 735 424 1,266
125 13 8 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 2 14 5 21
Totals 12,028 5,643 142 83 2 0 17,898 95 2 846 10,272 6,877 17,995
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114 2,353 41.18%
115 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 3,173 55.37%
117 584 45.03%
118 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 1,241 52.05%
120 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 2,213 39.36%
122 26 42.31%
123 117 41.88%
124 3,464 36.55%
125 52 40.38%
Totals 43,952 40.94%
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101 118 80 8 206 2 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 622 392 17 1,031 22 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 198 34 3 235 1 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 462 193 15 670 15 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 209 264 8 481 7 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 228 65 5 298 4 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 76 13 6 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 104 42 1 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 7 0 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,218 495 44 1,757 18 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 891 294 29 1,214 8 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 112 23 0 135 5 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 26 33 5 64 5 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 224 204 7 435 19 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 17 2 79 1 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 101 22 2 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 52 148 10 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 31 104 4 139 16 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 127 31 1 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 512 337 33 882 18 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 714 215 28 957 12 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,545 508 51 2,104 10 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,326 379 43 1,748 9 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 194 59 3 256 7 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 567 464 17 1,048 13 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 436 186 16 638 8 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 302 87 6 395 5 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 564 276 28 868 3 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 8 3 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 32 17 0 49 0 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 630 563 22 1,215 51 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 12 7 2 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,740 5,562 416 17,718 277 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 118 81 7 206 2 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 615 402 17 1,034 19 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 196 34 3 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 456 200 12 668 17 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 204 269 8 481 7 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 225 68 5 298 4 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 77 15 4 96 0 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 42 0 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 32 10 0 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,207 514 37 1,758 17 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 891 292 25 1,208 14 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 108 26 2 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 24 38 4 66 3 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 215 222 3 440 14 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 58 18 4 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 103 21 2 126 0 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 49 159 2 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 28 113 0 141 14 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 125 31 1 157 4 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 509 346 28 883 17 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 717 227 16 960 9 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,525 520 53 2,098 16 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,323 373 47 1,743 14 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 191 63 1 255 8 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 561 468 22 1,051 10 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 428 190 22 640 6 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 297 89 8 394 6 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 571 273 23 867 4 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 2 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 18 0 49 0 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 609 582 20 1,211 55 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 6 1 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,626 5,712 377 17,715 280 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 119 80 8 207 1 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 624 376 32 1,032 21 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 35 2 234 2 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 457 185 23 665 20 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 205 254 23 482 6 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 225 65 5 295 7 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 76 16 4 96 0 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 37 4 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 8 0 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,240 468 43 1,751 24 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 902 277 23 1,202 20 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 113 21 0 134 6 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 23 36 6 65 4 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 215 204 16 435 19 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 61 16 3 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 104 18 3 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 44 147 16 207 16 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 31 99 6 136 19 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 128 28 2 158 3 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 521 329 31 881 19 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts
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114 719 212 23 954 15 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,566 477 42 2,085 29 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,352 340 39 1,731 26 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 192 58 5 255 8 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 566 448 30 1,044 17 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 453 165 21 639 7 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 306 85 4 395 5 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 573 268 23 864 7 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 32 16 1 49 0 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 609 543 45 1,197 69 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 13 7 1 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,821 5,319 484 17,624 371 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts
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101 119 84 1 0 204 4 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 591 428 8 0 1,027 26 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 193 37 2 0 232 4 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 443 209 8 0 660 25 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 204 272 5 0 481 7 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 219 72 4 0 295 7 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 72 22 1 0 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 41 1 0 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 32 9 0 0 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,201 532 13 0 1,746 29 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 870 312 22 0 1,204 17 1 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 108 26 0 0 134 6 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 25 36 4 0 65 4 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 209 221 4 0 434 20 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 59 20 1 0 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 102 23 0 0 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 44 156 7 0 207 16 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 29 103 1 0 133 22 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 129 30 0 0 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 508 353 18 0 879 21 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%

Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
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114 715 227 13 0 955 14 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,532 532 24 0 2,088 26 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,323 390 17 0 1,730 27 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 183 69 0 0 252 11 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 547 477 17 0 1,041 19 1 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 442 182 12 0 636 10 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 296 96 2 0 394 6 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 568 283 9 0 860 11 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 2 0 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 16 0 0 47 2 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 587 593 9 0 1,189 77 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 13 7 1 0 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,513 5,860 204 0 17,577 416 2 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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18 of 18 = 100.00%
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Run Time
Run Date
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
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101 121 81 202 6 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 631 400 1,031 22 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 198 37 235 1 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 460 206 666 19 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 207 276 483 5 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 228 66 294 8 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 80 16 96 0 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 42 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 31 10 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,230 519 1,749 26 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 908 293 1,201 21 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 111 24 135 5 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 23 39 62 7 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 219 216 435 19 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 61 19 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 104 20 124 2 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 49 161 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 32 102 134 21 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 130 30 160 1 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 526 354 880 20 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%

Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%
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11/21/2022

Commissioner of Agriculture
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114 712 238 950 19 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,561 532 2,093 21 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,358 377 1,735 22 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 193 60 253 10 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 574 467 1,041 20 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 450 190 640 6 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 301 92 393 7 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 586 274 860 11 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 2 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 32 15 47 2 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 622 572 1,194 72 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 15 6 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,872 5,736 17,608 387 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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Commissioner of Agriculture
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101 116 77 11 1 205 3 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 609 370 31 12 1,022 31 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 32 2 2 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 457 176 28 3 664 21 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 203 261 16 2 482 6 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 221 68 5 4 298 4 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 75 14 6 0 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 108 33 4 2 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 33 8 0 0 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,213 466 50 18 1,747 28 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 895 266 28 13 1,202 19 1 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 108 19 8 0 135 5 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 27 29 6 1 63 6 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 214 199 16 3 432 22 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 17 2 1 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 104 18 2 1 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 40 151 17 2 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 29 95 6 2 132 23 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 128 26 5 0 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 506 327 31 10 874 26 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%

Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%
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Railroad Commissioner
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114 710 205 20 16 951 18 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,524 479 57 25 2,085 29 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,321 339 46 14 1,720 37 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 190 59 2 2 253 10 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 556 451 19 11 1,037 24 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 437 168 21 7 633 13 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 299 89 3 3 394 6 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 570 259 20 12 861 10 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 8 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 32 16 0 0 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 595 549 42 6 1,192 74 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 12 8 1 0 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,601 5,277 506 173 17,557 437 1 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%
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18 of 18 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL REPORTS

Run Time
Run Date

8:20 AM
11/21/2022

Railroad Commissioner



Precinct De
br

a L
eh

rm
an

n,
 R

ep

Er
in

 A
. N

ow
ell

, D
em

Th
om

as
 Ed

wa
rd

 O
xf

or
d,

 Li
b

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 121 79 5 205 3 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 618 388 16 1,022 31 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 33 3 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 458 197 12 667 18 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 210 266 4 480 8 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 227 62 5 294 8 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 75 15 5 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 41 1 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 33 7 1 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,235 491 28 1,754 21 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 898 285 26 1,209 13 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 110 24 2 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 26 33 4 63 6 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 215 214 4 433 21 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 59 18 3 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 103 20 2 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 50 150 5 205 18 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 31 104 1 136 19 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 126 29 1 156 5 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 524 339 15 878 22 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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17995 of 43952 = 40.94%

Polling Places Reporting
18 of 18 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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11/21/2022
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114 713 220 19 952 17 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,542 499 45 2,086 28 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,337 354 35 1,726 31 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 191 58 3 252 11 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 562 458 16 1,036 25 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 440 174 22 636 10 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 305 83 3 391 9 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 571 269 19 859 12 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 1 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 0 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 610 565 11 1,186 80 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 12 8 1 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,749 5,501 318 17,568 427 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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101 124 80 204 4 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 624 400 1,024 29 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 198 37 235 1 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 469 196 665 20 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 211 269 480 8 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 228 65 293 9 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 79 16 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 41 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 7 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,251 503 1,754 21 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 909 297 1,206 16 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 112 22 134 6 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 25 36 61 8 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 218 217 435 19 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 59 20 79 1 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 104 20 124 2 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 47 163 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 30 107 137 18 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 127 30 157 4 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 533 346 879 21 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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114 722 232 954 15 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,577 507 2,084 30 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,353 368 1,721 36 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 192 59 251 12 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 564 474 1,038 23 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 451 184 635 11 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 302 88 390 10 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 584 278 862 9 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 613 573 1,186 80 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 13 8 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,905 5,661 17,566 429 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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101 120 85 205 3 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 610 412 1,022 31 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 36 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 455 211 666 19 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 201 279 480 8 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 223 70 293 9 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 78 17 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 41 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 33 8 41 1 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,244 508 1,752 23 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 896 307 1,203 19 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 106 28 134 6 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 25 39 64 5 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 211 225 436 18 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 102 21 123 3 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 44 166 210 13 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 27 112 139 16 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 126 31 157 4 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 516 365 881 19 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 714 235 949 20 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,557 530 2,087 27 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,339 378 1,717 40 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 186 65 251 12 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 561 473 1,034 27 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 448 189 637 9 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 296 92 388 12 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 578 283 861 10 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 30 18 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 590 601 1,191 75 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 7 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,708 5,853 17,561 434 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 123 80 203 5 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 623 406 1,029 24 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 37 234 2 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 464 203 667 18 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 207 273 480 8 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 231 63 294 8 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 79 16 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 41 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 33 9 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,241 503 1,744 31 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 910 297 1,207 15 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 114 21 135 5 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 25 39 64 5 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 214 218 432 22 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 103 20 123 3 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 47 159 206 17 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 30 105 135 20 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 128 31 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 533 342 875 25 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 726 227 953 16 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,573 512 2,085 29 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,361 365 1,726 31 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 193 58 251 12 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 576 469 1,045 16 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 451 184 635 11 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 304 87 391 9 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 586 273 859 12 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 30 17 47 2 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 608 584 1,192 74 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 7 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,905 5,667 17,572 423 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 124 81 205 3 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 631 393 1,024 29 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 196 37 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 461 201 662 23 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 209 266 475 13 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 225 68 293 9 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 79 16 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 40 146 1 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 8 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,256 486 1,742 33 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 903 295 1,198 24 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 111 25 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 26 36 62 7 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 215 217 432 22 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 105 20 125 1 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 51 155 206 17 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 31 104 135 20 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 128 30 158 3 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 528 348 876 24 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 722 227 949 20 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,580 506 2,086 28 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,353 363 1,716 41 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 188 62 250 13 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 566 477 1,043 18 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 454 179 633 13 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 302 85 387 13 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 584 277 861 10 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 617 570 1,187 79 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 7 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,905 5,617 17,522 473 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 118 85 203 5 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 609 419 1,028 25 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 198 35 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 453 214 667 18 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 197 280 477 11 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 225 67 292 10 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 76 18 94 2 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 41 146 1 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 31 9 40 2 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,239 505 1,744 31 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 895 302 1,197 25 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 109 26 135 5 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 24 40 64 5 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 208 228 436 18 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 102 19 121 5 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 42 164 206 17 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 28 109 137 18 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 125 34 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 515 365 880 20 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 710 240 950 19 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,546 533 2,079 35 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,342 383 1,725 32 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 188 63 251 12 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 557 479 1,036 25 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 449 186 635 11 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 303 88 391 9 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 581 278 859 12 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 9 2 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 580 607 1,187 79 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 7 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,674 5,863 17,537 458 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2



Precinct Ad
am

 H
in

oj
os

a, 
Re

p

M
or

ga
n 

La
m

an
tia

, D
em

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 129 74 203 5 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 652 375 1,027 26 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 196 39 235 1 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 480 189 669 16 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 224 257 481 7 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 233 63 296 6 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 80 15 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 110 37 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 33 9 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,261 487 1,748 27 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 916 287 1,203 19 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 112 24 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 30 34 64 5 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 236 195 431 23 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 59 21 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 104 20 124 2 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 65 147 212 11 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 36 100 136 19 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 130 31 161 0 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 547 334 881 19 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 735 224 959 10 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,596 488 2,084 30 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,372 362 1,734 23 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 195 57 252 11 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 588 455 1,043 18 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 454 183 637 9 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 312 84 396 4 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 595 259 854 17 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 34 15 49 0 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 692 516 1,208 58 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 13 8 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 12,234 5,390 17,624 371 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 117 86 203 5 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 606 420 1,026 27 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 196 37 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 456 209 665 20 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 196 280 476 12 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 227 66 293 9 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 75 19 94 2 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 105 42 147 0 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 34 8 42 0 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,235 504 1,739 36 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 896 302 1,198 24 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 112 25 137 3 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 26 37 63 6 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 207 227 434 20 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 60 20 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 103 20 123 3 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 47 165 212 11 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 27 109 136 19 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 124 34 158 3 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 524 349 873 27 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 714 237 951 18 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,544 530 2,074 40 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,342 376 1,718 39 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 184 67 251 12 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 560 476 1,036 25 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 439 193 632 14 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 299 88 387 13 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 571 280 851 20 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 599 598 1,197 69 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 13 8 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,684 5,830 17,514 481 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 119 83 202 6 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 623 406 1,029 24 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 197 36 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 449 215 664 21 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 206 269 475 13 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 233 60 293 9 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 80 15 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 101 45 146 1 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 30 8 38 4 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,271 467 1,738 37 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 912 290 1,202 20 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 107 29 136 4 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 30 36 66 3 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 231 206 437 17 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 57 23 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 103 20 123 3 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 48 159 207 16 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 38 104 142 13 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 124 35 159 2 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 540 337 877 23 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 717 231 948 21 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,562 522 2,084 30 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 4 0 4 1 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,394 339 1,733 24 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 173 80 253 10 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 577 460 1,037 24 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 477 159 636 10 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 306 87 393 7 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 608 246 854 17 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 10 1 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 24 22 46 3 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 611 584 1,195 71 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 15 6 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,977 5,580 17,557 438 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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101 118 86 204 4 0 10 83 115 208 489 42.54%
102 619 401 1,020 33 0 41 546 466 1,053 2,615 40.27%
103 199 34 233 3 0 11 128 97 236 455 51.87%
104 463 206 669 16 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
105 205 274 479 9 0 28 228 232 488 1,816 26.87%
106 224 67 291 11 0 20 144 138 302 874 34.55%
106-G-P ISD 76 18 94 2 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
107 106 40 146 1 0 3 86 58 147 285 51.58%
108 30 9 39 3 0 0 31 11 42 65 64.62%
108-G-P ISD 1,253 488 1,741 34 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
109 914 292 1,206 16 0 37 648 537 1,222 3,109 39.31%
110 111 27 138 2 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 29 36 65 4 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 216 220 436 18 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 61 19 80 0 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
111 106 20 126 0 0 3 89 34 126 214 58.88%
112 55 152 207 16 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 25 113 138 17 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 128 30 158 3 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 525 353 878 22 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
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114 719 231 950 19 0 19 546 404 969 2,353 41.18%
115 1,562 519 2,081 33 0 79 1,209 826 2,114 4,959 42.63%
115-G-P ISD 5 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 1,384 345 1,729 28 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
117 194 59 253 10 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
118 573 462 1,035 26 0 83 512 466 1,061 3,139 33.80%
119-G-P ISD 461 171 632 14 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
120 305 86 391 9 0 15 240 145 400 762 52.49%
121-G-P ISD 587 265 852 19 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
122 11 0 11 0 0 0 6 5 11 26 42.31%
123 31 17 48 1 0 2 27 20 49 117 41.88%
124 644 578 1,222 44 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 14 7 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 11,953 5,625 17,578 417 0 846 10,272 6,877 17,995 43,952 40.94%
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104 452 220 672 13 0 38 402 245 685 1,670 41.02%
117 184 72 256 7 0 18 154 91 263 584 45.03%
124 626 615 1,241 25 0 107 735 424 1,266 3,464 36.55%
125 10 11 21 0 0 2 14 5 21 52 40.38%
Totals 1,272 918 2,190 45 0 165 1,305 765 2,235 5,770 38.73%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1
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110 105 33 138 2 0 11 74 55 140 258 54.26%
110-W1 28 40 68 1 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
110-W2 193 253 446 8 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
110-G-P ISD 53 25 78 2 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
112 41 175 216 7 0 24 94 105 223 958 23.28%
112-W1 33 121 154 1 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
112-G-P ISD 123 33 156 5 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 509 368 877 23 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
Totals 1,085 1,048 2,133 49 0 107 1,138 937 2,182 6,155 35.45%
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110-W1 26 23 19 68 1 0 7 32 30 69 223 30.94%
112-W1 56 30 65 151 4 0 17 47 91 155 522 29.69%
Totals 82 53 84 219 5 0 24 79 121 224 745 30.07%
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110-W2 186 232 418 36 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
Totals 186 232 418 36 0 18 236 200 454 1,192 38.09%
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106-G-P ISD 36 59 95 1 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
108-G-P ISD 816 913 1,729 46 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
110-G-P ISD 30 47 77 3 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
112-G-P ISD 79 78 157 4 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 462 406 868 32 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
115-G-P ISD 2 3 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 834 881 1,715 42 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
119-G-P ISD 314 314 628 18 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
121-G-P ISD 391 460 851 20 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
Totals 2,964 3,161 6,125 166 0 253 3,961 2,077 6,291 13,751 45.75%
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106-G-P ISD 35 58 93 3 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
108-G-P ISD 756 960 1,716 59 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
110-G-P ISD 29 50 79 1 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
112-G-P ISD 75 83 158 3 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 443 420 863 37 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
115-G-P ISD 1 4 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 768 945 1,713 44 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
119-G-P ISD 270 358 628 18 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
121-G-P ISD 352 496 848 23 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
Totals 2,729 3,374 6,103 188 0 253 3,961 2,077 6,291 13,751 45.75%
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106-G-P ISD 38 56 94 2 0 0 55 41 96 195 49.23%
108-G-P ISD 824 891 1,715 60 0 69 1,094 612 1,775 3,917 45.32%
110-G-P ISD 32 47 79 1 0 0 44 36 80 199 40.20%
112-G-P ISD 76 80 156 5 0 3 119 39 161 301 53.49%
113-G-P ISD 464 400 864 36 0 27 492 381 900 2,502 35.97%
115-G-P ISD 1 4 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 10 50.00%
116-G-P ISD 844 865 1,709 48 0 77 1,166 514 1,757 3,173 55.37%
119-G-P ISD 307 320 627 19 0 33 446 167 646 1,241 52.05%
121-G-P ISD 391 460 851 20 0 44 542 285 871 2,213 39.36%
Totals 2,977 3,123 6,100 191 0 253 3,961 2,077 6,291 13,751 45.75%
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G-P ISD PROPOSITION C



*** End of report ***
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